
www.muxicas.com

www.muxicas.com

™
™

Gaita

q.=115

Gaita

6

™
™

™
™Gaita

1. 2.11

Gaita

16

™
™Gaita

1. 2.21

6

8

6

8

&

#
#

#

Transcrición María Xosé López

Revisión Xosé Manuel Fernández

Muiñeira

Autor: nª 597 do Cancioneiro de Bal y Gay

Arranxos Xosé Manuel Fernández
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Facer 2 veces completas. Para acabar ir de
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